

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix

Project Title: Second Street Douglas Reconstruction, Phase II
Contract No.: E12-195

Bid Opening Date: March 2, 2012

File No.: 1709
CIP No.: R72-058

Engineer's Estimate

Admiralty Construction, Inc.
P.O. Box 240169
Douglas, AK 99824-0169

Arete Construction Corp.
P.O. Box 35018
Juneau, AK 99803

PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 13,810.25	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	1,120	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 15,680.00
2204.1	2-Inch Minus Sot Rock/Base Course	CY	1,064	\$ 60.00	\$ 63,840.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 53,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 47,880.00
2402.1	Remove & Replace Sanitary Sewer Manhole Type I	Each	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
2402.2	Install Sanitary Sewer Frame and Cover	Each	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
2402.3	Install Sanitary Sewer Clean Out Box	Each	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
2501.1	6" CPP Underdrain	LF	118	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,540.00
2501.2	12-Inch Pipe Culvert with 6-Inch Underdrain	LF	107	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,885.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,350.00
2502.1	Adjust Storm Inlet to Grade	Each	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2502.2	Install Storm Sewer Frame and Cover	Each	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
2502.3	Catch Basin, Type III	Each	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2602.1	6" Gate Valve	Each	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2602.2	Replace Valve Box	Each	9	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,150.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2703.1	Replace Monument Box	Each	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
2801.1	2-1/2" A.C. Pavement, Type IIA, Class B	Ton	576	\$ 175.00	\$ 100,800.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 97,920.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 95,040.00
2803.1	Fog Seal Coat	Ton	5	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2803.2	Blotting Sand	Ton	21	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,775.00
2806.1	Remove Existing Asphalt Surfacing	SY	3,935	\$ 5.00	\$ 19,675.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 19,675.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 27,545.00
3303.1	Valley Gutter, Type III	LF	127	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,985.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,810.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,080.00
3303.2	Curb and Gutter, Type I	LF	110	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,850.00
Total Base Bid					\$ 296,065.25		\$ 261,550.00		\$ 264,440.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title: Second Street Douglas Reconstruction, Phase II Contract No.: E12-195				Engineer's Estimate		SECON 1836 Anka St. Juneau, AK 99801	
Bid Opening Date: March 2, 2012		File No.: 1709 CIP No.: R72-058					
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 13,810.25	Lump Sum	\$ 22,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	1,120	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,440.00
2204.1	2-Inch Minus Sot Rock/Base Course	CY	1,064	\$ 60.00	\$ 63,840.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 52,136.00
2402.1	Remove & Replace Sanitary Sewer Manhole Type I	Each	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2402.2	Install Sanitary Sewer Frame and Cover	Each	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 3,800.00
2402.3	Install Sanitary Sewer Clean Out Box	Each	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2501.1	6" CPP Underdrain	LF	118	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,950.00
2501.2	12-Inch Pipe Culvert with 6-Inch Underdrain	LF	107	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,885.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,490.00
2502.1	Adjust Storm Inlet to Grade	Each	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2502.2	Install Storm Sewer Frame and Cover	Each	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
2502.3	Catch Basin, Type III	Each	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
2602.1	6" Gate Valve	Each	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2602.2	Replace Valve Box	Each	9	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2703.1	Replace Monument Box	Each	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
2801.1	2-1/2" A.C. Pavement, Type IIA, Class B	Ton	576	\$ 175.00	\$ 100,800.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 92,160.00
2803.1	Fog Seal Coat	Ton	5	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
2803.2	Blotting Sand	Ton	21	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,250.00
2806.1	Remove Existing Asphalt Surfacing	SY	3,935	\$ 5.00	\$ 19,675.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,740.00
3303.1	Valley Gutter, Type III	LF	127	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,985.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,985.00
3303.2	Curb and Gutter, Type I	LF	110	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,050.00
	Total Base Bid				\$ 296,065.25		\$ 267,501.00